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THE RESEARCH CENTRE OF TAMIL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER 

 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  10.08.2023 Thursday Tamil Association – Inauguration 

2.  
25.08.2023 & 

26.08.2023 

Friday  & 

Saturday 
MuthamizhVizha 

3.  30.09.2023 Saturday Tamil Association  

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  22.11.2023 Wednesday Guest Lecture & Ph.D Viva voce 

2.  11.12.2023 Monday 

Special day – 

Language harmony 

day 

3.  13.12.2023 Wednesday National Seminar 

4.  15.12.2023 Friday Tamil Association 

5.  19.12.2023 Tuesday Guest Lecture 

6.  31.01.2024 Wednesday 
M.A.Susila& J. Fatima Endowment 

 

7.  06.02.2024 Tuesday 
Veeramamunivar& Journalism 

Endowment Seminar 

8.  16.02.2024 Friday Tamil Association 

9.  26.02.2024 Monday ThirukkuralRecitation  Competition 

10.  28.02.2024 Wednesday Special Training - Certificate Course 
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11.  01.03.2024 Friday Tamil Association 

12.  22.03.2024 Friday 
Tamil Association – Valediction  

Special day - Guest Lecture 

13.  03.04.2024 Wednesday Archaeology Expo 

 


